
Ending  
Diaper Need  
& Lovin’ It  
with McDonald’s

COLLECTING ALL DIAPER SIZES & WIPES. MOST NEEDED SIZES 4 TO 7 & PULL-UPS. 
Serving Babies & Toddlers in Stark, Tuscarawas, Carroll, Harrison, Wayne & Medina Counties

McDonald’s Collection Sites   APRIL 24 - MAY 5, 2023

Help Us!

HEART OF OHIO

Harrison County
663 Lincoln Ave. Cadiz, OH

Medina County 
3160 Medina Rd. Medina, OH 
5867 Wooster Pike Medina, OH 
6074 Speedway Dr. Seville, OH 
920 High St. Wadsworth, OH 
1069 N Court St. Medina, OH

Stark County 
721 E. State St. Alliance, OH 
2496 W. State St. Alliance, OH 
2151 Locust St. Canal Fulton, OH
112 Dueber Ave. SW Canton, OH
2331 Faircrest St. SW Canton, OH	
4643 Belden Village Rd. NW Canton, OH
3700 Harmont Ave. NE Canton, OH
3101 Cleveland Ave. Canton, OH
3251 Mahoning Road, NE Canton, OH

3109 S Cleveland Ave. NW Canton Twp., OH
4025 Lincoln St. E Canton Twp., OH
3713 17th St. S.W. Canton Twp., OH
868 W Maple St. Hartville, OH
219 N Chapel St. Louisville, OH
5554 Wales Ave. NW Massillon, OH
6855 Sunset Strip Ave. NW North Canton, OH
1407 N Main St. North Canton, OH
6302 Market Ave. N. North Canton, OH
3439 Whipple Ave. NW North Canton, OH

Tuscarawas County 
3384 Davis Rd. Dover, OH 
101 McCauley Dr. Uhrichsville, OH 
1446 4th St. NW New Philadelphia, OH

Wayne County
2130 Lincoln Way E Wooster, OH
3905 Burbank Rd. Wooster, OH
825 N Main St. Orrville, OH 
540 Beall Ave. Wooster, OH

Truck Stop   COLLECTION SITES & DATES MAY 1-5, 2023

Monday, May 1st

	 219 N. Chapel St.   
	 Louisville, OH •  9am

 	2496 W. State St. 
	 Alliance, OH • 11am

 	868 W. Maple St.  
	 Hartville, OH • 1 pm

Tuesday, May 2nd

 	663 Lincoln Ave. 
	 Cadiz, OH •  9am

Huebner Chevrolet 
1155 Canton Rd. NW 

Carrollton, OH • 11am

 1446 4th St. NW  
New Philadelphia, OH • 1pm

Wednesday, May 3rd

 	5554 Wales Ave. NW 

	 Massillon, OH • 2pm

 	3439 Whipple Ave. NW 

	 North Canton, OH • 4pm

 	2151 Locust St.  
	 Canal Fulton, OH • 6pm

Thursday, May 4th

 1069 N Court St. 
	 Medina, OH • 9am 

 	540 Beall Ave. 
	 Wooster, OH • 11am

 	825 N Main St.  
	 Orrville, OH • 1pm

Friday, May 5th

 	3109 S Cleveland Ave.  
	 Canton Twp., OH • 1pm

 1407 N Main St.  
	 North Canton, OH • 3pm

 	6302 Market Ave. N  

	 North Canton, OH • 4pm

heartofohiodiaperbank.org   •   info@heartofohiodiaperbank.org   •   330.488.7558

April 24 - May 5, 2023


